PARTS LISTING

( )

FTX10101 Outdrive cups and gear

o @
Oo

\ J/

r

FTX10102 40T bevel gear

iy
MW

FTX10103 differential case

iy, '
—_ ®

FTX10104 Complete differential

( )

FTX10105 gear box housing

. J/

FTX10106 suspension arm mount

FTX10107 ball head nut

S
.. >
.o°°

( )

FTX10109 suspension arm shaft

\. J

.

FTX10110 motor mount

.

FTX10111 steering hub

FTX10113 receiver box

. J

4 \
FTX10116 front upper
suspension arm (PR)

r

.

FTX10123 Steering Plastic Parts

N
>~

7

.

FTX10231 gear box cover

( )

FTX9673
3kg Waterproof Servo

. J/

FTX10117 front lower
suspension arm (PR)

=

. J/

r

FTX10118 rear lower suspension
arm (PR)

==

7

FTX10119 servo pulling rod

( )
FTX10120 COMPLETE STEERING ASSY.

( )

FTX10121 rear hub carriers (PR)

L

FTX10122 Wheel Hex adaptors

‘ ‘ FTXRamraiderBR Manual.indd 39

39

05/04/2024 17:02‘ ‘



( ) ( ) ( ) ( A

. ive pini FTX10243
FTX10124 steering rod FTX1012 Rear Upper FTX10126 9gearbox drive pinion .
9 0125 suspension Links gear & shaft Hobbywing Brushed 40A ESC

- o @
o> & || @ Jo
’:’/‘/ v/v/ \°°oo

| J/ J/ | J/ | J
4 \ 4 \ 4 \ 4 \
FTX10230 Centre Driveshaft FTX10244 Front Driveshaft FTX10130  rear dogbone FTX10240
driveshafts Shock Set (4pcs)
/ / A "‘\\‘ 'i\\‘\j
| J/ | J/ | J/ | J
4 \ 4 \ 4 \ 4 \
FTX10132 plates front and rear FTX10222 Moulded Main Chassis FTX10134 motor plate FTX10135 Output shaft cups

o

. J/ . J/ . J/ .

( ) ( ) ( ) (

FTX10136 complete slipper set FTX10228 shock tower set FTX10138 Rear Wheel axles

front & rear
\ J \ J \ J \ J

4 \ 4 \ 4 \ 4 \
FTX10229 FTX10141  Main Spur Gear FTX10142  Aluminium Rear FTX10143 Aluminium Front
Body Post Set Suspension Braces Suspension Braces

| J/ | J/ | J/ | J
4 \ 4 \ 4 \ 4 \

FTX10144 ) FTX10145 steering bar screw FTX10242 12T Motor Pinion Gear FASTM3 M3 nylon nut

Front upper suspension arm shaft screw (PR)

(PR) 7

»‘/ /{f @
F b~ )
N U
| J/ | J/ | J/ | J/
\> 7

‘ ‘ FTXRamraiderBR Manual.indd 40 @ 05/04/2024 17:02‘ ‘



FTX10211 E-clip ®4 FTX10212 E-clip 2.5 FTBB10 bearing 10*15*4 FTBB11 bearing 5*11*4

. J/ . J/ .

( ) ( ) ( ) ( )

FTBB120 bearing 5*10*4 FTBB21 bearing 8*12*3.5 FTX10216 pin ®2*11 FTX10215 pin ®2*8

. J/ . J/ . J/ . J/

) ( ) ( ) ( )

p
FTX10208 body clip-s FTX10209 body clip-M FTX10183 Ball head cross FTX10193 Flat head cross
screw M3x8 screw M3x8

. J/ . J . J/ . J/

4 N\ 4 N\ 4 N\ 4 N\
FTX10194 Flat head cross FTX10190 Flat head cross FTX10184 Ball head cross FTX10185 Ball head cross
screw M3x10 screw M2.5x10 screw M3x10 screw M3x12

. J/ . J/ . J/ . J/

4 N\ 4 N\ 4 N\ 4 N\
FTX10202 Umbrella head cross FTX10204 Umbrella head cross FTX10192 Flat head cross FTX10196 Flat head cross
screw M3x8 screw M3x12 screw M3x6 screw M3x15

p
FTX10209
Body clips-M

4

‘ ‘ FTXRamraiderBR Manual.indd 41 @ 05/04/2024 17:02‘ ‘



FAST123A Set Screw M4x4

( 3\

-
FTX10187 Ball head cross
screw M3x16

r

FTX10186 Ball head cross
screw M3x15

FTX10188 Ball head cross
screw M3x18

A J/

4 N\

-
FTX10159 Battery Straps

=

.

ET0227 Balance Charger

J U

VZ0304
Voltz 2500mAH 2S 7.4V Battery

N\ J U .
s N\ e N\ ~
FTX10182 Ball head cross FTX-SCH044 Cap Head Screw FTX10180 Ball head cross FTX10195 Flat head cross
screw M3x6 M3x10 screw M2.5x12 screw M3x13
\_ J U \_ J U _J
e N\ e N\ p
FAST123B Set Screw M3x5 FAST122 Set Screw M3x3 FTX10114 FTX10241
Rear Out Suspension Shaft Screw 550 Brushed 15T Motor
\ J \C \. J 0 J
3\ ( ( \ \

-
ET1064 EX4GT RADIO SET

ET1098
Etronix EX4GT
Receiver only

I

Protection Parts

>

=

(" FTX10235 Roof LED Bar and Body )

( FTX10233B Ramraider Printed
Body - Sky Blue

-
FTX102330 Ramraider Printed
Body - Orange

N\

FTX10227 Front Bumper

>

. J \U . J \U J
s N s N ~
FTX10245 Rear Bumper
N\ J U g J U J
\\ 7,

‘ ‘ FTXRamraiderBR Manual.indd 42

42

05/04/2024 17:02‘ ‘



OPTIONAL PARTS LISTING

A ( A ( ) ( )\

FTX10233G (PC) FTX10233R black/red/blue FTX10234 clear body (PC) FTX10220 Rear Bumper
black/green/blue body body (PC) Wheelie Bar

e .
| 9/"-**-

\ J \ \ J
4 N\ 4 N\ 4 N\ 4
FTX10237 Front & rear FGTX10223 FRONT ALUMINIUM FGTX10224 REAR ALUMINIUM FTX10238 Roof LED Bar
Led lights ASSEMBLED SHOCKS (PR) ASSEMBLED SHOCKS (PR)
J J \
4 N\ 4 N\ 4 N\ 4 3\
FTX10129 Front Universal FTX10084 FTX10090 FTX10091
Driveshafts Aluminium wheel Hexes Aluminium Rear ShOCk Aluminium Front Shock Tower
Tower :
| J \ J \ J/ . ‘ J
4 N\ 4 N\ 4 N\ 4 3\
FTX10094 FTX10095 FTX10096 FTX10097
Aluminium Steering Assem- Aluminium Steering Blocks Aluminium Rear Hub Carriers Aluminium Front Upper
bly (pr) Suspension Arm (pr)

R

v%‘%efot\ T e 4

4 N\ 4 N\ 4 N\ 4 3\
FTX10098 FTX10099 FTX10160 FTX10127
Aluminium Front Lower Aluminium Rear Lower Brushless Motor Brushless Speed Control
Suspension Arm (pr) Suspension Arm (| pr /

\ J \ \ J \ J

4 N\ 4 N\ 4 N\ 4 3\
VZ0339 ET2069
Volz 3500 11.1V 3S Battery Etronix 15kg Metal Geared

Waterproof Servo .
\ J

43

‘ ‘ FTXRamraiderBR Manual.indd 43 @ 05/04/2024 17:02‘ ‘





